
 

MARCH 21, 2026 "Early Bird 1"

1 $1,000.00 9987 J. CHILDERS SAINT MARYS, WV

2 $500.00 3166 T. WEEKLEY SISTERSVILLE, WV

3 $500.00 0135 M. HAMMAN NORTH EAST, PA

4 $500.00 7058 M. ADKINS PARKERSBURG, WV

5 $1,000.00 4501 C. HALL ARNOLDSBURG, WV

6 $500.00 8534 M. DAVIS PENNSBORO, WV

7 $500.00 9745 D. HARDING NEWCOMERSTOWN, OH

8 $500.00 6669 P. VITTER CONNEAUT, OH

9 $500.00 7987 C. STARKEY PHILIPPI, WV

10 $1,000.00 3585 C. KAY RIPLEY, WV

11 $500.00 3837 J. YOUNG PARKERSBURG, WV

12 $500.00 8711 L. COXON PITTSBURGH, PA

13 $500.00 4718 E. MARTIN ELLENBORO, WV

14 $500.00 5489 C. MITCHELL WEST UNION, WV

15 $1,000.00 1148 R. ATKINSON LEVITTOWN, PA

16 $500.00 4827 N.  SEIDERS MIDDLETOWN, PA

17 $500.00 0020 S. L. MATHESS COXS MILLS, WV

18 $500.00 2935 J. MCCARTNEY COCHRANTON, PA

19 $500.00 2992 J. L. GARRETT HARRISVILLE, WV

20 $1,000.00 5195 B. RIFFLE PENNSBORO, WV


